
  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS

   Project #: Z029CC
   Contract: Covel Commons AV Systems Upgrade (RE-BID)

    Bid Opening Date: 01/18/2019
    Report Date: 03/25/2019 7:53AM

  

Vendor Name: (2)Lump Sum: (3)Unit Prices:
 (Unit Price) * (# units) (4)Alternates: (5)Delay Amounts:

 (Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) (6)Totals:

 
Presentation Products, Inc. dba Spinitar  

No.1 - $ 217,441.00 **
 

No.1 (0.0000 * 10.00) 
 = $ 0.00 **

Total Bid $217,441.00 $0.00 $217,441.00
Total Award Amount $217,441.00 $0.00 $217,441.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Install pendant speakers in high ceilings Livewire Solutions Inc. Corona 916115 1000059212

 
 

 
 

 
 
Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)

 Total Award Amount: Includes items with **
  

Report_652
 ContractId: 15740

 BidPackageVersionId: 3272
 RunDate: 03/25/2019 7:53AM

 


